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Event

Varsity Boys
09/16/2023

. Cross Country
Lovejoy, TX

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main
Lovejoy XC Fall Festival

September 16, 2023

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.

Table of Contents
Finish List - Boys - Varsity Boys
Team Detail - Boys - Varsity Boys

Top
Overall Finish List - Boys
Varsity Boys
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team im 2M 5K Time Pace Year _
1 1 1798 Liam Dunleavy Lucas Lovejoy 5:08.5 10:39.4 16:07.6 16:07.6 5:11/M 11
2 (<5) 1193 Caden Floyd Crandall 5:12.4 10:37.5 16:13.2 16:13.2 5:13/M 12
3 2 1632 Grayson Smith Katy Seven Lakes 5:13.3 10:56.1 16:43.0 16:43.0 5:23/M 11
4 (<5) 1872 Owen Clagett Northwest Nelson 5:08.2 10:56.9 16:50.8 16:50.8 5:25/M 10
5 3 1139 Mathew Medina Conroe High 5:08.0 10:56.6 16:53.6 16:53.6 5:26/M 10
6 4 1816 Ethan Murray Lucas Lovejoy 5:09.5 11:03.7 17:03.7 17:03.7 5:30/M 11
7 5 1807 Tj Koch Lucas Lovejoy 5:17.5 11:09.4 17:06.5 17:06.5 5:30/M 12
8 6 1605 Jose Cedeno Barrera Katy Seven Lakes 5:13.8 11:15.4 17:08.3 17:08.3 5:31/M 9
9 7 1506 Owen Barnett Grapevine 5:15.6 11:17.1 17:09.5 17:09.5 5:31/M 9
10 8 1634 Reilly Sullivan Katy Seven Lakes 5:11.4 11:14.3 17:09.9 17:09.9 5:32/M 10
11 (<5) 1191 Walker Cox Crandall 5:29.2 11:30.7 17:10.1 17:10.1 5:32/M 12
12 9 1817 Joseph O'Brien Lucas Lovejoy 5:21.0 11:14.4 17:13.3 17:13.3 5:33/M 11
13 10 1598 Hrehan Arora Katy Seven Lakes 5:23.0 11:20.7 17:13.5 17:13.5 5:33/M 11
14 11 1709 Nicholas Peters Keller Timber Creek 5:22.7 11:28.7 17:14.6 17:14.6 5:33/M 12
15 12 1829 Jack Thompson Lucas Lovejoy 5:07.8 11:08.1 17:14.7 17:14.7 5:33/M 11
16 13 1188 Jase Wilson Coppell 5:09.8 11:09.3 17:15.2 17:15.2 5:33/M 12
17 14 1343 Jett Ford Founders Classical Academy of Le 5:26.3 11:28.5 17:15.6 17:15.6 5:33/M 9
18 15 1601 Zacaharie Bowe Katy Seven Lakes 5:25.8 11:32.9 17:17.0 17:17.0 5:34/M 11
19 16 1828 Ethan Smith Lucas Lovejoy 5:21.8 11:21.8 17:20.0 17:20.0 5:35/M 12
20 17 2150 Caleb Kyburz St. Dominic Savio Catholic 5:28.3 11:25.8 17:23.0 17:23.0 5:36/M 10
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(>7)
33
34
35
36
(>7)
37
38
(<5)
39
40
41
42
43
44
(<5)
45
46
47
48
49
(<5)
(>7)
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

1575
2043
1969
1141
1158
1187
1694
2037
1979
1832
1524
1239
1511
1099
1166
1811
2092
1852
2119
1206
1824
2145
2057
1272
1523
1789
1975
1129
1507
2095
1294
1093
1518
1178
1971
1284
1373
1827
1100
1710
2048
2134
1134
1471
1161
1215
1968
1265
1252
1082

Arnulfo Salazar
Noah Dyer
Tanner Pinabel
Joshua Upshaw
Dillon Khera
Bartosz Wendland
Brody Ashton
Shourya Bhoomireddy
Patrick Thomas
Johnathan Woulfe
Cayson King
Akash Shah
Hudson Chang
Caden Williams
Tanish Neelapu
Adam Morefield
Hayden Luther
Ibrahima Traore
Kaden Hernandez
Dash Raya

Adam Rogers
Jeff Espinoza
Issam Rahbi

John McKenna
Ryan Kim
Alexander Wong
Sam Smith
Thomas Tran
Wyatt Belanger
Finn McGowan
Henry Lesley
Noah Sasse
Andre Garcia
Krish Sirpal

Ethan Richardson
Braydon Smith
Rohan Jannu
Arjun Sharma
Mikas Yohannes
Maxwell Richards
Alexevritt Hang
John Smucker
Tim Zimmerer
Hunter McCrory
James Martin Tan
Declan Graham
Kinner Phillips
Reese Widhelm
Connor Luce

Julian Garcia

Hereford

Rock Hill

Plano West

Conroe High
Coppell

Coppell

Keller Timber Creek
Rock Hill

Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Grapevine

Dallas Highland Park
Grapevine

College Station
Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Round Rock
McKinney

Sherman

Dallas Bishop Lynch

Lucas Lovejoy

St. Dominic Savio Catholic

Rock Hill

Dallas Wilson
Grapevine
Lewisville Marcus
Plano West
Colleyville Heritage
Grapevine

Round Rock
Denton

College Station
Grapevine

Coppell

Plano West
Denison

Frisco Emerson
Lucas Lovejoy
College Station
Keller Timber Creek
Rock Hill

Sherman
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Wakeland
Coppell

Dallas Episcopal
Plano West

Dallas Hillcrest
Dallas Hillcrest

College Station

5:22.7
5:33.4
5:36.7
5:16.1
5:25.2
5:26.2
5:15.5
5:23.4
5:36.4
5:23.9
5:26.7
5:28.2
5:26.5
5:37.5
5:25.8
5:17.5
5:28.2
5:20.6
5:36.8
5:34.9
5:35.0
5:42.9
5:30.7
5:25.7
5:20.9
5:39.2
5:43.6
5:42.3
5:24.6
5:36.4
5:41.1
5:35.6
5:39.9
5:29.5
5:56.6
5:41.3
5:28.9
5:29.7
5:33.8
5:15.4
5:34.2
5:47.9
5:45.4
5:50.7
5:38.6
5:47.1
5:57.4
5:52.8
5:50.0
5:41.6

11:22.6
11:37.6
11:35.7
11:20.1
11:23.2
11:35.5
11:28.3
11:31.5
11:37.3
11:32.1
11:33.9
11:36.5
11:37.0
11:38.7
11:43.3
11:40.7
11:39.3
11:38.2
11:42.8
11:44.3
11:45.7
11:37.3
11:42.8
11:37.5
11:32.8
11:51.1
11:58.9
11:49.1
11:41.0
11:45.5
12:00.2
11:45.4
11:56.7
11:49.1
12:10.6
11:57.7
11:46.0
11:46.0
11:53.3
11:45.5
11:55.3
12:03.6
11:56.9
11:59.2
11:53.4
12:08.8
12:09.4
12:12.1
12:16.6
11:59.8

17:24.9
17:25.2
17:25.4
17:25.4
17:26.9
17:30.3
17:34.8
17:34.8
17:37.4
17:40.4
17:41.6
17:42.1
17:45.6
17:47.1
17:47.8
17:47.9
17:48.2
17:48.8
17:49.1
17:49.9
17:52.2
17:52.5
17:53.9
17:54.2
17:54.9
17:55.6
17:55.7
17:57.7
17:58.3
17:59.0
17:59.3
18:00.8
18:01.6
18:04.2
18:06.6
18:07.5
18:08.5
18:08.7
18:09.5
18:10.9
18:11.3
18:11.7
18:12.3
18:12.7
18:14.9
18:16.2
18:17.7
18:17.9
18:18.7
18:18.8

17:24.9 5:36/M
17:25.2 5:36/M
17:25.4 5:36/M
17:25.4 5:37/M
17:26.9 5:37/M
17:30.3 5:38/M
17:34.8 5:40/M
17:34.8 5:40/M
17:37.4 5:40/M
17:40.4 5:41/M
17:41.6 5:42/M
17:42.1 5:42/M
17:45.6 5:43/M
17:47.1 5:43/M
17:47.8 5:44/M
17:47.9 5:44/M
17:48.2 5:44/M
17:48.8 5:44/M
17:49.1 5:44/M
17:49.9 5:44/M
17:52.2 5:45/M
17:52.5 5:45/M
17:53.9 5:46/M
17:54.2 5:46/M
17:54.9 5:46/M
17:55.6 5:46/M
17:55.7 5:46/M
17:57.7 5:47/M
17:58.3 5:47/M
17:59.0 5:47/M
17:59.3 5:47/M
18:00.8 5:48/M
18:01.6 5:48/M
18:04.2 5:49/M
18:06.6 5:50/M
18:07.5 5:50/M
18:08.5 5:50/M
18:08.7 5:50/M
18:09.5 5:51/M
18:10.9 5:51/M
18:11.3 5:51/M
18:11.7 5:51/M
18:12.3 5:52/M
18:12.7 5:52/M
18:14.9 5:52/M
18:16.2 5:53/M
18:17.7 5:53/M
18:17.9 5:53/M
18:18.7 5:54/M
18:18.8 5:54/M
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11
11

11

10
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10

10

11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
11
10
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10
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10
11
10
10

10
11
12
12
12
11

11
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71 62 1516 Drew Finnigan
72 63 1098 Thomas Watanabe
73 64 1618 Jack Kenney
74 65 1163 Kyle Mobley
75 66 1485 Bradley Vacek
76 67 1347 Trotter Smith
77 68 1460 Louis Demers
78 69 1138 Pedro Martinez-Rivera
79 (>7) 1149 Aiden George
80 70 1136 Carson Goswick
81 71 2086 Jeremy Chacko
82 72 1621 Kaisong Lin
83 73 2047 Ryan Gerard
84 74 1030 Connor Wellman
85 (>7) 1595 Albert Acosta
86 75 1122 Owen Osbourne
87 (>7) 1186 Krish Vinish
88 76 1137 James Kouba
89 77 1708 Caden Martinez
90 78 1571 Manuel Carrisales
91 79 1712 Aidan Romanelli
92 80 1961 Justin Goodlin
93 81 1758 Nolan Dirks
94 82 1765 Ryan Klubben
95 83 2099 Parker Stevens
96 84 1342 Mateo Cartin
97 85 1455 Gavin Anderson
98 86 1241 Archer Stahl
99 87 1999 Colin Greer
100 88 1128 Jack Tieken

O'All Place Score Bib No Name
101 89 1132 Will Walsh
102 90 1704 Cooper Lane
103 91 1488 Davis Word
104 92 2096 Spencer McVay
105 93 1474 Luke Mittelstet
106 (<5) 1267 Christian Dowling
107 (<5) 1273 Marc Segura
108 94 1837 Joseph Cope
109 95 1464 Thomas Hill
110 96 2061 Harrison Weng
111 97 1713 Nathan Schmidt
112 98 1572 Alex Garcia
113 99 1233 Preston Mallat
114 100 2142 Ryan Dobbelaere
115 101 1081 Cesar Garcia
116 102 1004 Jack Bridgman
117 103 1854 Silas Wilson
118 104 2041 Matteo De Leon
119 105 1124 Ryan Servin

Grapevine
College Station
Katy Seven Lakes
Coppell

Frisco Wakeland

Founders Classical Academy of Le

Frisco Wakeland
Conroe High
Coppell

Conroe High

Round Rock

Katy Seven Lakes
Rock Hill

Argyle

Katy Seven Lakes
Colleyville Heritage
Coppell

Conroe High

Keller Timber Creek
Hereford

Keller Timber Creek
Plano West
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus
Round Rock

Founders Classical Academy of Le

Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
Richardson Pearce
Colleyville Heritage
Team

Colleyville Heritage
Keller Timber Creek
Frisco Wakeland
Round Rock

Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Wilson

Dallas Wilson
McKinney

Frisco Wakeland
Rock Hill

Keller Timber Creek
Hereford

Dallas Highland Park
St. Dominic Savio Catholic
College Station
Argyle

McKinney

Rock Hill

Colleyville Heritage

5:37.7
5:25.9
5:36.1
5:32.2
5:52.4
5:29.9
5:47.8
5:35.3
5:25.3
5:48.3
5:41.9
5:56.1
5:35.6
5:36.1
5:58.9
5:46.0
5:38.4
5:38.1
5:29.0
5:33.8
5:50.3
5:42.1
5:39.4
5:39.4
5:34.1
5:46.6
5:49.6
5:28.0
5:31.8
6:03.4
iMm
5:45.5
5:51.1
5:58.8
5:47.2
5:59.6
5:55.7
6:01.2
5:44.8
5:52.9
5:43.1
5:34.7
5:45.7
5:36.9
6:04.9
5:49.3
5:52.1
5:44.4
5:57.3
5:32.7

11:56.8
11:58.0
11:54.5
11:58.5
12:11.2
11:51.9
12:03.2
11:59.6
11:35.3
12:10.0
12:03.8
12:17.3
11:55.9
12:03.1
12:18.2
12:07.2
11:57.1
12:10.0
11:57.9
12:03.9
12:13.3
12:03.8
12:04.9
12:11.3
11:58.7
12:18.8
12:20.8
12:10.1
12:09.3
12:24.9
2M
12:14.8
12:17.2
12:24.8
12:14.9
12:29.0
12:28.2
12:28.3
12:23.6
12:24.5
12:09.2
12:22.2
12:25.6
12:18.4
12:31.0
12:17.3
12:22.6
12:20.4
12:34.7
12:01.4

18:19.8
18:19.9
18:20.1
18:20.1
18:21.6
18:22.2
18:23.3
18:24.2
18:25.1
18:25.6
18:26.2
18:26.6
18:27.5
18:28.7
18:28.9
18:30.3
18:31.0
18:32.2
18:32.6
18:34.2
18:36.4
18:36.6
18:37.3
18:38.1
18:38.1
18:38.9
18:39.4
18:41.7
18:41.7
18:43.0
5K
18:44.3
18:45.3
18:45.4
18:45.6
18:46.7
18:50.4
18:51.8
18:52.0
18:52.1
18:52.5
18:53.1
18:53.9
18:54.5
18:55.3
18:55.7
18:55.8
18:56.9
18:58.5
18:59.8

18:19.8 5:54/M
18:19.9 5:54/M
18:20.1 5:54/M
18:20.1 5:54/M
18:21.6 5:55/M
18:22.2 5:55/M
18:23.3 5:55/M
18:24.2 5:55/M
18:25.1 5:56/M
18:25.6 5:56/M
18:26.2 5:56/M
18:26.6 5:56/M
18:27.5 5:56/M
18:28.7 5:57/M
18:28.9 5:57/M
18:30.3 5:57/M
18:31.0 5:58/M
18:32.2 5:58/M
18:32.6 5:58/M
18:34.2 5:59/M
18:36.4 5:59/M
18:36.6 5:59/M
18:37.3 6:00/M
18:38.1 6:00/M
18:38.1 6:00/M
18:38.9 6:00/M
18:39.4 6:00/M
18:41.7 6:01/M
18:41.7 6:01/M
18:43.0 6:01/M
Time Pace
18:44.3 6:02/M
18:45.3 6:02/M
18:45.4 6:02/M
18:45.6 6:02/M
18:46.7 6:03/M
18:50.4 6:04/M
18:51.8 6:04/M
18:52.0 6:04/M
18:52.1 6:04/M
18:52.5 6:05/M
18:53.1 6:05/M
18:53.9 6:05/M
18:54.5 6:05/M
18:55.3 6:05/M
18:55.7 6:06/M
18:55.8 6:06/M
18:56.9 6:06/M
18:58.5 6:06/M
18:59.8 6:07/M
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12
12
11
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12
10
10
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10
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

(<5)
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
(>7)
118
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
(<5)
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
(>7)
137
138
139
140
(>7)
(>7)
141
142
(>7)
143
144
145

1878
1993
2006
1283
1407
1978
2146
1123
1079
1250
2147
1786
1223
1963
2125
1479
1716
1105
1743
1214
1986
1232
1227
1746
1056
1201
1022
1012
1403
1271
1590
1235
1202
1573
1574
1395
2073
1244
2016
959
1998
1987
1715
2011
982
1203
1126
1015
1345
2138

Gavin Godinez
Soren Dueholm
Dylan Lehr
Michael Roberts
Levi Saukum
Ratan Thatikonda
Gabe Fox

Rocket Robbins
Sean Flanigan
Elijah Flores
Jacob Foyt

Cody Vineyard
Chris Crespo
Abhinav Karthik
Jaime Murillo
Hayden Rodgers
Aydyn Thomson
Jackson Callihan
Grey Phillips
Pierce Davis
Callum Baker
Spencer Luu
Anthony Glennon
Cole Swank
Djoser Amn
Brendan Baum
Landon Parr
Peyton Curry
Reyhan Kondapally
Turner Johnson
Cannon Packard
Philip Nettleton
Grant Benavides
Luis Hermosillo
Gerardo Salas
Cooper Dougherty
Aiden Lutes
Jarrett Turner
Kanyon Michaelis
Mason Stevens
Clark Frederiksen
Liam Boylan
Dominic Steiskal
Aidan Maxwell
Paxton Ward
Adam Guerra
Michael Steinkamp
Gavin Fitzgerald
Trevor Lam

Justin Below

Northwest Nelson
Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce
Denison

Frisco Independence
Plano West

St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Colleyville Heritage
College Station
Dallas Hillcrest

St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Plano West

Sherman

Frisco Wakeland
Keller Timber Creek
Colleyville Heritage
Lake Highlands
Dallas Episcopal
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Lake Highlands
Carrollton Ranchview
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Argyle

Argyle

Frisco Independence
Dallas Wilson

Home School Athletic Association

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Hereford

Hereford

Frisco Independence
Rockwall Heath
Dallas Highland Park
Richardson Pearce
Abilene

Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce
Keller Timber Creek
Richardson Pearce
Allen

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Colleyville Heritage
Argyle

Founders Classical Academy of Le

St. Dominic Savio Catholic

5:39.1
6:02.9
5:54.5
5:53.7
6:02.6
6:01.1
5:55.3
5:56.4
6:03.8
5:50.2
5:58.0
6:05.3
5:20.9
6:00.9
5:54.2
6:00.0
5:50.5
5:55.2

6:01.3
6:01.0
6:01.8
5:49.6
5:49.1
5:54.8
5:57.7
5:52.3
6:09.3
6:08.5
5:48.1
6:04.9
6:02.1
6:06.5
6:06.0
5:51.7
6:09.6
5:46.5
6:06.6
6:21.4
6:02.5
6:07.2
6:07.3
6:04.3
6:07.8
6:11.2
5:51.2
5:58.7
6:03.2
5:58.3
6:05.3

12:16.9
12:39.9
12:28.8
12:28.5
12:42.4
12:36.2
12:24.0
12:31.1
12:34.1
12:22.0
12:30.1
12:38.2
11:46.6
12:37.8
12:32.3
12:32.1
12:41.2
12:33.7

12:39.7
12:39.6
12:34.5
12:29.6
12:29.7
12:35.8
12:33.5
12:36.0
12:50.6
12:49.0
12:28.1
12:43.4
12:41.8
12:53.9
12:51.6
12:44.7
12:48.1
12:34.6
12:47.9

12:51.5
12:56.0
12:52.7
12:49.1
12:53.0
12:56.6
12:46.2
12:50.3
12:51.7
12:43.4
12:40.2

19:02.2
19:03.1
19:03.9
19:04.0
19:04.3
19:04.5
19:06.2
19:07.1
19:07.3
19:07.7
19:08.0
19:08.7
19:09.8
19:10.5
19:11.1
19:12.1
19:15.2
19:15.7
19:16.4
19:17.6
19:17.8
19:18.0
19:18.3
19:19.1
19:24.8
19:25.1
19:25.5
19:25.6
19:25.9
19:27.0
19:27.9
19:28.6
19:28.8
19:29.3
19:29.5
19:30.5
19:30.6
19:31.1
19:31.9
19:34.1
19:34.6
19:35.2
19:35.5
19:37.2
19:37.9
19:39.2
19:40.5
19:41.1
19:42.0
19:42.7

19:02.2 6:08/M
19:03.1 6:08/M
19:03.9 6:08/M
19:04.0 6:08/M
19:04.3 6:08/M
19:04.5 6:08/M
19:06.2 6:09/M
19:07.1 6:09/M
19:07.3 6:09/M
19:07.7 6:09/M
19:08.0 6:10/M
19:08.7 6:10/M
19:09.8 6:10/M
19:10.5 6:10/M
19:11.1 6:11/M
19:12.1 6:11/M
19:15.2 6:12/M
19:15.7 6:12/M
19:16.4 6:12/M
19:17.6 6:13/M
19:17.8 6:13/M
19:18.0 6:13/M
19:18.3 6:13/M
19:19.1 6:13/M
19:24.8 6:15/M
19:25.1 6:15/M
19:25.5 6:15/M
19:25.6 6:15/M
19:25.9 6:15/M
19:27.0 6:16/M
19:27.9 6:16/M
19:28.6 6:16/M
19:28.8 6:16/M
19:29.3 6:16/M
19:29.5 6:16/M
19:30.5 6:17/M
19:30.6 6:17/M
19:31.1 6:17/M
19:31.9 6:17/M
19:34.1 6:18/M
19:34.6 6:18/M
19:35.2 6:18/M
19:35.5 6:18/M
19:37.2 6:19/M
19:37.9 6:19/M
19:39.2 6:20/M
19:40.5 6:20/M
19:41.1 6:20/M
19:42.0 6:20/M
19:42.7 6:21/M

12
10

11
10
10
11
11

11
12
10

11
10
12
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
10
10

12
10
12
10

12
11
10
11

10

12

12

11
12



1972
1406
1117
2120
1570
1764
1744
1286
1216
1791
2032
1256
1853
1086
1017
1074
2066
1784
1348
1217
1781
1277
2123
1990
2135
1292
1848
1836
1092
1727
1067

Zaid Salahi
Jaxon Noack

Tait McCain
Brody Horn

Zack Burkhalter
Samuel Johnston
Luke Polito
Marcus Wulf
Rohit Gundluru
Isaac Yoo

James Thomas
Max Payne
Samuel Wilson
Connor Hernandez
Ethan Glass
Braden Bush
Jesse Downs
Ridley Stutz
Aureliano Vega
Aaron Sada

Ryan Smith
Graham Hogan
Jay Moreno

Eric Calhoun
Truman Smucker
William Henry
Carson Staiger
Jake Chan
Payton Roberson
Johnbosco Ekwueme
Alan Zevallos

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

170 (>7)
171 146
172 (>7)
173 147
174 148
175 149
176 150
177 151
178 152
179 153
180 (>7)
181 154
182 155
183 (>7)
184 156
185 (>7)
186 157
187 158
188 159
189 160
190 (>7)
191 161
192 162
193 (>7)
194 163
195 (<5)
196 164
197 165
198 (>7)
199 166
200 167
201 168
202 169
203 170
204 (<5)
205 171
206 (>7)
207 172
208 (>7)
209 (<5)
210 173
211 174
212 175
213 176
214 177
215 178
216 (>7)
217 179
218 180

1276
953
1248
1293
1436
1778
1896
1475
1372
1253
1142
1503
2118
1062
1850
2133
965
1391

Carter Hayes
Kevin Nguyen
Omar Cantu
Nicholas Hogan
Tarak Oak

Dylan Robinson
Joshua Chang
Braylon Norton
Alejandro liiria
Alejandro Moctezuma
David Levi Zeitz
Alex Saldana
Max Harrison
Pablo Hernandez
Martin Storaker
Aiden Shindler
Lennon Dawson
Niklas Badeau

Plano West

Frisco Independence
Colleyville Heritage
Sherman

Hereford

Lewisville Marcus
Lake Highlands
Denison

Dallas Episcopal
Lewisville Marcus
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Hillcrest
McKinney

College Station
Argyle

College Station
Rockwall Heath
Lewisville Marcus

Founders Classical Academy of Le

Dallas Episcopal
Lewisville Marcus
Denison

Sherman

Richardson Pearce
Sherman

Denton

McKinney

McKinney

College Station

Lake Highlands
Carrollton Ranchview
Team

Denison

Abilene

Dallas Hillcrest
Denton

Frisco Liberty
Lewisville Marcus
Plano Coram Deo Academy
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Emerson
Dallas Hillcrest
Conroe High
Garland Rowlett
Sherman

Carrollton Ranchview
McKinney

Sherman

Allen

Frisco Independence

6:17.1
6:09.6
5:56.5
5:55.8
6:23.1
6:04.1
6:06.7
5:47.9
6:07.8
5:56.1
6:07.6
6:12.3
5:43.6
6:05.6
6:08.8
6:14.7
5:55.0
5:57.0
6:10.4
6:15.4
5:52.0
6:27.6
5:54.1
5:59.4
6:12.7
6:19.8
6:07.7
6:12.0
6:06.0
5:50.5
6:15.3
iMm
6:14.6
6:25.2
6:07.0
6:23.7
6:16.8
5:58.9
6:38.6
6:03.6
6:18.4
6:09.2
6:06.9
6:14.2
6:10.2
6:09.5
6:01.0
6:06.1
6:24.6
6:19.2

12:52.3
12:50.9
12:45.3
12:46.2
13:08.9
12:58.3
12:59.3
12:38.7
13:03.3
12:58.6
12:57.2
13:13.5
12:44.8
12:58.5
13:04.8
13:02.8
12:58.1
12:55.7
13:08.1
13:18.6
12:59.4
13:20.2
13:04.2
12:55.8
13:12.8
13:17.4
13:04.3
13:18.9
13:05.2
13:07.9
13:15.6
2M
13:17.0
13:16.1
13:09.7
13:21.2
13:23.2
13:03.0
13:31.8
13:14.4
13:25.9
13:15.8
13:14.5
13:23.3
13:30.2
13:17.8
13:09.4
13:17.3
13:29.8
13:29.9

19:44.0
19:44.4
19:44.8
19:44.8
19:45.9
19:46.2
19:47.7
19:48.9
19:49.3
19:50.4
19:51.6
19:54.8
19:56.8
19:57.0
19:57.3
19:59.5
20:01.1
20:01.7
20:01.8
20:02.1
20:02.3
20:03.0
20:04.6
20:05.2
20:05.6
20:05.6
20:05.8
20:06.9
20:07.2
20:11.2
20:12.8
5K
20:12.8
20:14.9
20:16.9
20:17.0
20:19.6
20:22.2
20:22.9
20:24.8
20:29.3
20:30.6
20:31.3
20:32.3
20:33.1
20:34.3
20:35.2
20:36.4
20:38.1
20:38.4

19:44.0 6:21/M
19:44.4 6:21/M
19:44.8 6:21/M
19:44.8 6:21/M
19:45.9 6:22/M
19:46.2 6:22/M
19:47.7 6:22/M
19:48.9 6:23/M
19:49.3 6:23/M
19:50.4 6:23/M
19:51.6 6:24/M
19:54.8 6:25/M
19:56.8 6:25/M
19:57.0 6:25/M
19:57.3 6:25/M
19:59.5 6:26/M
20:01.1 6:27/M
20:01.7 6:27/M
20:01.8 6:27/M
20:02.1 6:27/M
20:02.3 6:27/M
20:03.0 6:27/M
20:04.6 6:28/M
20:05.2 6:28/M
20:05.6 6:28/M
20:05.6 6:28/M
20:05.8 6:28/M
20:06.9 6:28/M
20:07.2 6:29/M
20:11.2 6:30/M
20:12.8 6:30/M
Time Pace
20:12.8 6:30/M
20:14.9 6:31/M
20:16.9 6:32/M
20:17.0 6:32/M
20:19.6 6:33/M
20:22.2 6:33/M
20:22.9 6:34/M
20:24.8 6:34/M
20:29.3 6:36/M
20:30.6 6:36/M
20:31.3 6:36/M
20:32.3 6:37/M
20:33.1 6:37/M
20:34.3 6:37/M
20:35.2 6:38/M
20:36.4 6:38/M
20:38.1 6:39/M
20:38.4 6:39/M

10
11
11
10
10

12
12
10

11

12
10
10
10

10
10

10
11
12

10
10
11
10
10
12
Year _
12
12

12
11
10

11
11
10
11
11

12
10
11
12
11



219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

181
182
183
184
185
(>7)
186
(<5)
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
(>7)
196
197
198
199
200
201
(>7)
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
(>7)
(>7)
210
(>7)
(<5)
(<5)
211
212
213
(>7)
214
215
216
(<5)
(>7)
217
218

1281
1431
1429
1898
1263
2116
1428
1721
977
1901
1899
961
1576
1747
1058
970
1057
1777
2064
1730
955
1738
1504
945
1767
1274
972
1021
1593
1587
1437
2063
1583
1279
1000
1218
1027
1376
1211
949
2079
1591
1726
1490
1497
1502
1378
1751
1578
1498

Wyatt Miller

Clark Kinneer
Alijah Jones

Aidan Hsiao

Hugo Vargas
Adrian Gomez
Emmanuel Jimenez-Garcia
Elijah McClean
Emilio Rangel
Emery Markwell
Matthew Langham
Sashidhar Bhetanabotla
Saul Tarango
Dylan Teague
Hugh Cherry Bowleg
Aiden Herpin

Riley Blackman
Dominic Roberts
Tank Chester
Brady Harrison
Axel Romero Matos
Javon Mentus
Sharray Savage
Austin Gallegos
Kord Lofgreen
Jonathan Brown
Eric Kim

Lucas Oehlers
Daniel Skousen
Ferran Maianu
Aaditya Rudra
John Brooks
Joaquin Hoke

Cole Landers

Tyler Arnold
Wheeler Wood

Tai Sablar

Joaquin Moralez
Jude Lewis
Jackson Hilbrich
Marc Salinas
Quinn Rorem
Jordan Culpepper
Carson Baltao
Ayden Gray
Donovan Ramsey
Caleb Thomas
Colin Wiley

Jack Cleavenger

Kasen Huddleston

Denison

Frisco Liberty

Frisco Liberty

Plano Coram Deo Academy
Dallas Hillcrest

Sherman

Frisco Liberty

Killeen High School

Allen

Plano Coram Deo Academy
Plano Coram Deo Academy
Allen

Hereford

Lake Highlands

Carrollton Ranchview
Allen

Carrollton Ranchview
Lewisville Marcus

Rockwall Heath

Lake Highlands

Abilene

Lake Highlands

Garland Rowlett

Abilene

Lewisville Marcus

Denison

Allen

Argyle

Home School Athletic Association
Home School Athletic Association

Frisco Liberty
Rockwall Heath

Home School Athletic Association

Denison

Argyle

Dallas Episcopal

Argyle

Frisco Emerson

Dallas Coram Deo Academy
Abilene

Rockwall Heath

Home School Athletic Association

Lake Highlands
Garland Rowlett
Garland Rowlett
Garland Rowlett
Frisco Emerson
Lake Highlands

Home School Athletic Association

Garland Rowlett

6:20.9
6:10.1
6:11.1
6:28.5
6:09.4
6:28.9
6:26.9
6:08.0
6:21.7
6:39.2
6:38.0
6:25.9
6:25.8
6:34.0
6:16.2
6:25.6
6:32.9
6:24.8
6:42.8
6:37.4
6:32.6
6:16.0
5:48.8
6:23.1
6:20.1
6:39.4
6:37.3
6:38.8
6:56.2
6:34.0
6:41.3
6:41.3
6:57.4
6:40.0
6:17.9
6:39.7
6:15.0
6:36.3
6:33.2
6:43.9
6:04.7
7:13.3
6:45.5
7:04.2
6:29.7
7:02.3
7:04.8
6:46.5
7:10.3
7:15.9

13:32.1
13:19.6
13:23.7
13:39.8
13:27.6
13:44.1
13:43.5
13:36.9
13:31.0
13:41.3
13:44.9
13:39.8
13:45.2
13:42.7
13:37.1
13:36.3
13:56.2
13:50.5
13:59.9
13:41.7
13:56.1
13:42.3
13:38.5
13:41.1
13:50.8
13:55.7
14:05.6
14:06.7
14:33.3
14:04.6
14:16.5
14:14.9
14:31.0
14:11.0
13:47.1
14:17.5
14:00.6
14:21.2
14:34.2
14:28.8
14:19.0
14:58.0
14:52.8
14:57.1
14:52.2
15:16.3
14:59.9
15:06.7
15:21.0
15:45.1

20:39.9
20:40.2
20:43.3
20:45.2
20:47.3
20:47.6
20:50.0
20:53.1
20:53.9
20:54.5
20:54.6
20:58.2
21:00.2
21:00.3
21:01.7
21:05.4
21:05.7
21:08.2
21:09.7
21:10.1
21:11.4
21:12.1
21:13.8
21:14.2
21:15.1
21:34.4
21:35.7
21:37.5
21:40.0
21:40.2
21:40.3
21:42.7
21:43.2
21:55.1
22:00.3
22:00.6
22:09.8
22:22.6
22:22.9
22:29.1
22:42.6
22:45.0
22:55.1
23:15.7
23:26.4
23:39.1
23:40.0
23:46.0
23:53.9
23:54.7

20:39.9 6:39/M
20:40.2 6:39/M
20:43.3 6:40/M
20:45.2 6:41/M
20:47.3 6:41/M
20:47.6 6:42/M
20:50.0 6:42/M
20:53.1 6:43/M
20:53.9 6:44/M
20:54.5 6:44/M
20:54.6 6:44/M
20:58.2 6:45/M
21:00.2 6:46/M
21:00.3 6:46/M
21:01.7 6:46/M
21:05.4 6:47/M
21:05.7 6:47/M
21:08.2 6:48/M
21:09.7 6:49/M
21:10.1 6:49/M
21:11.4 6:49/M
21:12.1 6:49/M
21:13.8 6:50/M
21:14.2 6:50/M
21:15.1 6:50/M
21:34.4 6:57/M
21:35.7 6:57/M
21:37.5 6:58/M
21:40.0 6:58/M
21:40.2 6:59/M
21:40.3 6:59/M
21:42.7 6:59/M
21:43.2 6:59/M
21:55.1 7:03/M
22:00.3 7:05/M
22:00.6 7:05/M
22:09.8 7:08/M
22:22.6 7:12/M
22:22.9 7:12/M
22:29.1 7:14/M
22:42.6 7:19/M
22:45.0 7:19/M
22:55.1 7:23/M
23:15.7 7:29/M
23:26.4 7:33/M
23:39.1 7:37/M
23:40.0 7:37/M
23:46.0 7:39/M
23:53.9 7:42/M
23:54.7 7:42/M

10
10
12
11
12
12
10
11
11

10
10
12
12
11
10
11

10
11
11
10
11
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

12
10
12

12

12
12
12
10
11

10
10
11
11



269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

219
220
221
222
223
(>7)
224
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)

1207
966

1204
1494
1205
1495
1897
1210
1212
968

Riley Rose

Kent Eldridge
Cedric Kass
Yahir Castaneda
Pierce Oxford
Quentin Fields
Garrett Hoyt
Luke Whitley
Simeon Lewis
Josiah Elliot

Dallas Bishop Lynch

Allen

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Garland Rowlett

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Garland Rowlett

Plano Coram Deo Academy
Dallas Bishop Lynch

Dallas Coram Deo Academy
Allen

6:48.6
7:35.8
7:31.3
7:17.9
7:39.9
6:59.4
7:47.3
7:14.7
7:46.7
7:36.5

15:15.7 24:00.6 24:00.6 7:44/M
16:02.0 24:33.3 24:33.3 7:54/M
16:32.3 25:24.6 25:24.6 8:11/M
16:21.7 25:26.1 25:26.1 8:11/M
16:25.4 25:43.9 25:43.9 8:17/M
16:40.1 25:55.2 25:55.2 8:21/M
16:55.2 25:57.0 25:57.0 8:21/M
16:49.6 26:13.1 26:13.1 8:26/M
17:27.1 27:05.1 27:05.1 8:43/M
16:29.9 27:19.3 27:19.3 8:48/M

10
10
10

12
11
11
11



wn

[Eny
o

o
(=]
n

(7]

(7}

Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 31

Bib No

Name

Liam Dunleavy
Ethan Murray
Tj Koch

Joseph O'Brien
Jack Thompson
Ethan Smith
Johnathan Woulfe
Adam Morefield
Adam Rogers
Arjun Sharma

Team - Katy Seven Lakes

Team Score (places): 41

Bib No

Name
Grayson Smith
Jose Cedeno Barrera
Reilly Sullivan
Hrehan Arora
Zacaharie Bowe
Jack Kenney
Kaisong Lin
Albert Acosta
Team - Coppell

Team Score (places): 137

Bib No
1188
1158
1187
1166
1178
1161
1163
1149
1186

Name

Jase Wilson

Dillon Khera

Bartosz Wendland

Tanish Neelapu

Krish Sirpal

James Martin Tan

Kyle Mobley

Aiden George

Krish Vinish
Team - Grapevine

Team Score (places): 147

Bib No
1506
1524
1511
1523
1507
1518
1516

Name

Owen Barnett
Cayson King
Hudson Chang
Ryan Kim
Wyatt Belanger
Andre Garcia

Drew Finnigan

Final Team Results - Boys

Varsity Boys - 5K Split

Team Score (times): 1:24:46.1

Year O'All Place

11 1

11 4

12 5

11 9

11 12

12 (16)

12 (27)

11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:25:31.9

Year O'All Place
11 2

9 6

10 8

11 10

11 15

11 (64)

12 (72)

10 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:28:04.6

Year O'All Place
12 13
11 22
9 23
9 32
12 47
12 (56)
12 (65)
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:28:30.0

Year O'All Place

9 7

9 28
9 30
10 39
11 43
10 (46)
12 (62)

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:16:57.2

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
1 16:07.6
5 17:03.7
10 17:06.5
19 17:13.3
31 17:14.7

17:20.0
17:40.4
17:47.9
17:52.2
18:08.7

Finish Position - 2

16:07.6 0:00.0
33:11.4 0:56.0
50:18.0 0:58.9
1:07:31.4 1:05.6
1:24:46.1 1:07.0
1:42:06.2 1:12.3
1:59:46.6 1:32.7
2:17:34.5 1:40.2
2:35:26.8 1:44.5
2:53:35.6 2:01.0

Ave Time:17:06.3

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
2 16:43.0
8 17:08.3
16 17:09.9
26 17:13.5
41 17:17.0
18:20.1
18:26.6
18:28.9

Finish Position - 3

16:43.0 0:35.3
33:51.3 1:00.6
51:01.3 1:02.2
1:08:14.9 1:05.8
1:25:31.9 1:09.3
1:43:52.1 2:12.4
2:02:18.7 2:18.9
2:20:47.6 2:21.2

Ave Time:17:36.9

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
13 17:15.2

35 17:26.9

58 17:30.3

90 17:47.8
137 18:04.2
18:14.9

18:20.1

18:25.1

18:31.0

Finish Position - 4

17:15.2 1:07.5
34:42.1 1:19.2
52:12.5 1:22.6
1:10:00.3 1:40.1
1:28:04.6 1:56.5
1:46:19.5 2:07.2
2:04:39.6 2:12.4
2:23:04.7 2:17.4
2:41:35.8 2:23.3

Ave Time:17:42.0

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
7 17:09.5

35 17:41.6

65 17:45.6
104 17:54.9
147 17:58.3
18:01.6

18:19.8

17:09.5 1:01.8
34:51.2 1:33.9
52:36.8 1:37.9
1:10:31.7 1:47.2
1:28:30.0 1:50.6
1:46:31.7 1:53.9
2:04:51.5 2:12.1
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
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Pos

1
2
3
4

Team - Plano West

Team Score (places): 193

Bib No
1969
1979
1975
1971
1968
1961
1978
1963
1972

Name
Tanner Pinabel
Patrick Thomas
Sam Smith
Ethan Richardson
Kinner Phillips
Justin Goodlin
Ratan Thatikonda
Abhinav Karthik
Zaid Salahi
Team - Rock Hill

Team Score (places): 207

Bib No
2043
2037
2057
2048
2047
2061
2041

Name
Noah Dyer
Shourya Bhoomireddy
Issam Rahbi
Alexevritt Hang
Ryan Gerard
Harrison Weng
Matteo De Leon
Team - Conroe High

Team Score (places): 239

Bib No
1139
1141
1138
1136
1137
1142

Name

Mathew Medina
Joshua Upshaw

Pedro Martinez-Rivera
Carson Goswick
James Kouba

David Levi Zeitz

Team - Keller Timber Creek
Team Score (places): 242

Bib No
1709
1694
1710
1708
1712
1704
1713
1716
1715

Name

Nicholas Peters
Brody Ashton
Maxwell Richards
Caden Martinez
Aidan Romanelli
Cooper Lane
Nathan Schmidt
Aydyn Thomson
Dominic Steiskal

Team - College Station

Team Score (places): 250

Bib No
1099
1093
1100
1082

Name

Caden Williams
Noah Sasse
Mikas Yohannes

Julian Garcia

Team Score (times): 1:29:22.9

Year
12
10
10
10

9
12
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:29:32.8

Year
10
9
10
10
9

Team Score (times): 1:29:41.2

Year
10
11
10

9
11
11

Team Score (times): 1:30:09.4

Year
12
11

9
11
10

9
12
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:30:36.3

Year
10
10

9
11

O'All Place
20
26
41
48
58
(80)
(110)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
19
25
38
52
73
(96)
(104)

O'All Place
3
21
69
70
76
(174)

O'All Place

11

24

51

77

79

(90)

(97)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
31
45
50
61

Finish Position - 5

Ave Time:17:52.5

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
20 17:25.4
46 17:37.4
87 17:55.7
135 18:06.6
193 18:17.7
18:36.6
19:04.5
19:10.5
19:44.0

Finish Position - 6

17:25.4 1:17.7
35:02.8 1:29.7
52:58.5 1:48.0
1:11:05.2 1:58.9
1:29:22.9 2:10.0
1:47:59.6 2:28.9
2:07:04.1 2:56.8
2:26:14.6 3:02.8
2:45:58.7 3:36.3

Ave Time:17:54.5

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
19 17:25.2

44 17:34.8

82 17:53.9
134 18:11.3
207 18:27.5
18:52.5

18:58.5

Finish Position - 7

Cum Place Time
3 16:53.6
24 17:25.4
93 18:24.2
163 18:25.6
239 18:32.2
20:31.3

Finish Position - 8

17:25.2 1:17.5
35:00.0 1:27.1
52:53.9 1:46.2
1:11:05.2 2:03.6
1:29:32.8 2:19.8
1:48:25.3 2:44.8
2:07:23.8 2:50.8

Ave Time:17:56.2

Cum Time Time Back

16:53.6 0:45.9
34:19.1 1:17.7
52:43.3 2:16.5
1:11:08.9 2:17.9
1:29:41.2 2:24.5
1:50:12.5 4:23.6

Ave Time:18:01.8

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
11 17:14.6
35 17:34.8
86 18:10.9
163 18:32.6
242 18:36.4
18:45.3
18:53.1
19:15.2
19:35.5

Finish Position - 9

Cum Place Time
31 17:47.1
76 18:00.8
126 18:09.5
187 18:18.8

17:14.6 1:06.9
34:49.4 1:27.1
53:00.4 2:03.3
1:11:33.0 2:24.9
1:30:09.4 2:28.7
1:48:54.8 2:37.7
2:07:47.9 2:45.4
2:27:03.2 3:07.5
2:46:38.8 3:27.8

Ave Time:18:07.2

Cum Time Time Back

17:47.1 1:39.4
35:48.0 1:53.1
53:57.5 2:01.8
1:12:16.4 2:11.1



1098
1081
1079
1086
1074
10 1092
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Thomas Watanabe
Cesar Garcia
Sean Flanigan
Connor Hernandez
Braden Bush
Payton Roberson
Team - Round Rock

Team Score (places): 323

Pos Bib No
1 2092
2 2095
3 2086
4 2099
5 2096

Name

Hayden Luther
Finn McGowan
Jeremy Chacko
Parker Stevens
Spencer McVay

Team - Colleyville Heritage
Team Score (places): 348

Bib No
1129
1134
1122
1128
1132
1124
1123
1105
1126
1117
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Name

Thomas Tran

Tim Zimmerer

Owen Osbourne

Jack Tieken

Will Walsh

Ryan Servin

Rocket Robbins

Jackson Callihan

Michael Steinkamp

Tait McCain
Team - Frisco Wakeland

Team Score (places): 365

Bib No
1471
1485
1460
1455
1488
1474
1464
1479
1475
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Name

Hunter McCrory
Bradley Vacek
Louis Demers
Gavin Anderson
Davis Word
Luke Mittelstet
Thomas Hill
Hayden Rodgers
Braylon Norton

Team - St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Team Score (places): 380

Bib No
2150
2145
2142
2146
2147
2138

(]

Name

Caleb Kyburz
Jeff Espinoza
Ryan Dobbelaere
Gabe Fox

Jacob Foyt

Justin Below

11
10
10
10

Year
11
10
11
12
12

Year
10
12
11
11
10

9
11
10

9
11

Year
12
10
12

9
12
11
10

9
11

Year
10
10
12
10

9
12

63
(101)
(113)

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
33
44
71
83
92

O'All Place
42
54
75
88
89
(105)
(112)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

55

66

68

85

91

(93)

(95)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
17
37
100
111
115
(145)

250

18:19.9 1:30:36.3 2:12.2
18:55.7 1:49:32.1 2:48.0
19:07.3 2:08:39.4 2:59.6
19:57.0 2:28:36.4 3:49.3
19:59.5 2:48:36.0 3:51.8
20:07.2 3:08:43.2 3:59.5

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:31:37.4

Cum Place

33
77
148
231
323

Ave Time:18:19.4

Time CumTime Time Back

17:48.2  17:48.2 1:40.5
17:59.0 35:47.3 1:51.3
18:26.2  54:13.5 2:18.5
18:38.1 1:12:51.7 2:30.5
18:45.6 1:31:37.4 2:37.9

Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:32:07.9

Cum Place

42
96
171
259
348

Ave Time:18:25.5

Time CumTime Time Back

17:57.7  17:57.7 1:50.1
18:12.3  36:10.1 2:04.6
18:30.3  54:40.5 2:22.6
18:43.0 1:13:235 2:35.3
18:44.3 1:32:07.9 2:36.6
18:59.8 1:51:07.7 2:52.1
19:07.1 2:10:14.8 2:59.4
19:15.7 2:29:30.6 3:08.0
19:40.5 2:49:11.2 3:32.8
19:44.8 3:08:56.0 3:37.1

Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:32:22.7

Cum Place

55
121
189
274
365

Ave Time:18:28.5

Time CumTime Time Back

18:12.7  18:12.7 2:05.0
18:21.6  36:344 2:14.0
18:23.3  54:57.8 2:15.7
18:39.4 1:13:37.3 2:31.7
18:45.4 1:32:22.7 2:37.7
18:46.7 1:51:09.4 2:39.0
18:52.1 2:10:01.6 2:44.5
19:12.1 2:29:13.7 3:04.4
20:24.8  2:49:38.5 4:17.1

Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:32:25.1

Cum Place

17
54
154
265
380

Ave Time:18:29.0

Time CumTime Time Back
17:23.0 17:23.0 1:15.3
17:52.,5 35:15.5 1:44.8
18:55.3  54:10.8 2:47.6
19:06.2 1:13:17.1 2:58.5
19:08.0 1:32:25.1 3:00.3
19:42.7 1:52:07.8 3:35.0



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Team - Dallas Highland Park

Team Score (places): 453

Bib No
1239
1241
1233
1223
1232
1227
1235
1244

Name
Akash Shah
Archer Stahl
Preston Mallat
Chris Crespo
Spencer Luu
Anthony Glennon
Philip Nettleton
Jarrett Turner
Team - Hereford

Team Score (places): 461

Bib No
1575
1571
1572
1573
1574
1570
1576

Name

Arnulfo Salazar
Manuel Carrisales
Alex Garcia

Luis Hermosillo
Gerardo Salas
Zack Burkhalter

Saul Tarango

Team - Lewisville Marcus
Team Score (places): 468

Bib No
1789
1758
1765
1786
1764
1791
1784
1781
1778
1777
1767

Name
Alexander Wong
Nolan Dirks
Ryan Klubben
Cody Vineyard
Samuel Johnston
Isaac Yoo

Ridley Stutz
Ryan Smith
Dylan Robinson
Dominic Roberts
Kord Lofgreen

Team Score (times): 1:33:46.3

Year O'All Place
10 29
11 86
10 99
12 117
11 122
10 (123)
12 (131)
11 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:33:51.9

Year O'All Place
12 18
10 78
10 98
9 133
12 134
10 (148)
12 (191)

Team Score (times): 1:34:06.0

Year O'All Place
9 40
10 81
9 82
11 116
149
(153)
(158)
More Than 7
10 More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team - Founders Classical Academy of Le
Team Score (places): 468

u-l.war—\|g
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Pos

1
2
3
4

Bib No
1343
1347
1342
1345
1348

Name
Jett Ford
Trotter Smith
Mateo Cartin
Trevor Lam
Aureliano Vega
Team - Sherman

Team Score (places): 515

Bib No
2119
2134
2125
2120

Name

Kaden Hernandez
John Smucker
Jaime Murillo

Brody Horn

Team Score (times): 1:34:00.8

Year O'All Place
9 14
9 67
12 84
11 144
10 159

Team Score (times): 1:35:01.5

Year O'All Place
10 35
11 53
9 118
10 147

Finish Position - 14

Ave Time:18:45.2

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
29 17:42.1
115 18:41.7
214 18:54.5
331 19:09.8
453 19:18.0

19:18.3
19:28.6
19:31.1

17:42.1 1:34.4
36:23.9 2:34.0
55:18.4 2:46.8
1:14:28.2 3:02.1
1:33:46.3 3:10.3
1:53:04.6 3:10.6
2:12:33.3 3:20.9
2:32:04.4 3:234

Finish Position - 15

Ave Time:18:46.3

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
18 17:24.9

96 18:34.2
194 18:53.9
327 19:29.3
461 19:29.5
19:45.9

21:00.2

17:24.9 1:17.2
35:59.1 2:26.5
54:53.0 2:46.2
1:14:22.3 3:21.6
1:33:51.9 3:21.8
1:53:37.8 3:38.2
2:14:38.0 4:52.5

Finish Position - 16

Ave Time:18:49.2

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
40 17:55.6
121 18:37.3
203 18:38.1
319 19:08.7
468 19:46.2

19:50.4
20:01.7
20:02.3
20:22.2
21:08.2
21:15.1

17:55.6 1:47.9
36:32.9 2:29.6
55:11.0 2:30.4
1:14:19.8 3:01.1
1:34:06.0 3:38.5
1:53:56.5 3:42.7
2:13:58.3 3:54.0
2:34:00.6 3:54.6
2:54:22.8 4:14.5
3:15:31.1 5:00.5
3:36:46.2 5:07.4

Finish Position - 17

Ave Time:18:48.1

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
14 17:15.6
81 18:22.2
165 18:38.9
309 19:42.0
468 20:01.8

17:15.6 1:07.9
35:37.9 2:14.6
54:16.8 2:31.2
1:13:58.9 3:34.3
1:34:00.8 3:54.1

Finish Position - 18

Cum Place Time
35 17:49.1
88 18:11.7
206 19:11.1
353 19:44.8

Ave Time:19:00.3

Cum Time Time Back

17:49.1 1:41.4
36:00.8 2:04.0
55:11.9 3:03.4
1:14:56.8 3:37.1
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2123
2135
2118
2133
2116

Jay Moreno
Truman Smucker
Max Harrison
Aiden Shindler
Adrian Gomez
Team - McKinney

Team Score (places): 550

Bib No
1852
1837
1854
1853
1848
1836
1850

Name

Ibrahima Traore

Joseph Cope

Silas Wilson

Samuel Wilson

Carson Staiger

Jake Chan

Martin Storaker

Team - Dallas Hillcrest

Team Score (places): 557

Bib No
1265
1252
1250
1256
1248
1253
1263

Name

Reese Widhelm
Connor Luce

Elijah Flores

Max Payne

Omar Cantu
Alejandro Moctezuma
Hugo Vargas

Team - Richardson Pearce
Team Score (places): 558

Bib No
1999
1993
2006
1986
2016
1998
1987
2011
2032
1990

Name

Colin Greer
Soren Dueholm
Dylan Lehr
Callum Baker
Kanyon Michaelis
Clark Frederiksen
Liam Boylan
Aidan Maxwell
James Thomas
Eric Calhoun

Team - Argyle

Team Score (places): 574

Bib No
1030
1004
1022
1012
1015
1017
1021
1000
1027

Name

Connor Wellman
Jack Bridgman
Landon Parr
Peyton Curry
Gavin Fitzgerald
Ethan Glass
Lucas Oehlers
Tyler Arnold

Tai Sablar

11

11
12

Year
11
10
12
12
10
11
10

Year
9
9
9
9
9

10
12

Year
12
10

9
11

11
12

Year
11
10
10
10

9
10
9
10
9

162
(163)
(176)

More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
34
94
103
155
164
(165)
(178)

O'All Place
59
60
114
154
170
(173)
(185)

O'All Place

87

106

107

121

137

(139)

(140)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
74
102
127
128
143
(156)
(204)
More Than 7
More Than 7

515

20:04.6
20:05.6
20:33.1
20:36.4
20:47.6

1:35:01.5
1:55:07.1
2:15:40.2
2:36:16.7
2:57:04.3

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 1:35:40.5

Cum Place
34
128
231
386
550

3:56.9
3:57.9
4:25.4
4:28.7
4:39.9

Ave Time:19:08.1

Time CumTime Time Back
17:48.8 17:48.8 1:41.2
18:52.0 36:40.9 2:44.3
18:56.9  55:37.8 2:49.2
19:56.8 1:15:34.7 3:49.1
20:05.8 1:35:40.5 3:58.1
20:06.9 1:55:47.4 3:59.2
20:35.2 2:16:22.6 4:27.5

Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times): 1:35:56.2

Cum Place
59
119
233
387
557

Ave Time:19:11.2

Time
18:17.9
18:18.7
19:07.7
19:54.8
20:16.9
20:30.6
20:47.3

Cum Time Time Back

18:17.9

36:36.6

55:44.4
1:15:39.2
1:35:56.2
1:56:26.8
2:17:14.1

Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times): 1:35:38.6

Cum Place
87
193
300
421
558

2:10.2
2:11.0
3:00.0
3:47.1
4:09.2
4:22.9
4:39.6

Ave Time:19:07.7

Time CumTime Time Back
18:41.7  18:41.7 2:34.1
19:03.1 37:44.9 2:55.4
19:03.9 56:48.8 2:56.2
19:17.8 1:16:06.7 3:10.1
19:31.9 1:35:38.6 3:24.2
19:34.6  1:55:13.2 3:26.9
19:35.2 2:14:48.5 3:27.5
19:37.2  2:34:25.7 3:29.5
19:51.6 2:54:17.3 3:43.9
20:05.2 3:14:22.5 3:57.5

Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times): 1:35:56.9

Cum Place

74
176
303
431
574

Ave Time:19:11.3

Time CumTime Time Back
18:28.7  18:28.7 2:21.0
18:55.8  37:24.5 2:48.1
19:25.,5 56:50.1 3:17.8
19:25.6 1:16:15.8 3:18.0
19:41.1 1:35:56.9 3:33.4
19:57.3 1:55:54.2 3:49.6
21:37.5 2:17:31.7 5:29.8
22:00.3 2:39:32.1 5:52.6
22:09.8 3:01:42.0 6:02.1
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Pos

1
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3
4
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Team - Denison

Team Score (places): 637

Bib No Name

1284 Braydon Smith
1283  Michael Roberts
1286  Marcus Wulf
1277 Graham Hogan
1276  Carter Hayes
1281 Wyatt Miller
1274  Jonathan Brown
1279 Cole Landers

Team - Dallas Bishop Lynch
Team Score (places): 655
Bib No Name

1206 Dash Raya

1201 Brendan Baum
1202 Grant Benavides
1203 Adam Guerra
1207 Riley Rose

1204 Cedric Kass
1205 Pierce Oxford
1210 Luke Whitley

Team - Dallas Episcopal
Team Score (places): 699
Bib No Name

1215 Declan Graham
1214  Pierce Davis
1216 Rohit Gundluru
1217 Aaron Sada
1218 Wheeler Wood

Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places): 699
Bib No Name

1407 Levi Saukum

1403 Reyhan Kondapally
1395 Cooper Dougherty
1406 Jaxon Noack

1391 Niklas Badeau

Team - Lake Highlands
Team Score (places): 751
Bib No Name

1743  Grey Phillips

1746 Cole Swank

1744  Luke Polito

1727 Johnbosco Ekwueme
1747 Dylan Teague

1730 Brady Harrison

1738 Javon Mentus

1726 Jordan Culpepper
1751 Colin Wiley

Year
11
9
12
10
12
10
10
12

Team Score (times): 1:40:23.8

Year
10
11
10
12

9
10
9
11

Team Score (times): 1:39:26.0

Year
11
10
10
10
12

Team Score (times): 1:38:23.8

Year
11
9
11
11
11

Team Score (times): 1:39:34.9

Year
12
11
12
10
12
11
10
10
10

O'All Place
49
108
151
161
168
(181)
(202)
More Than 7

O'All Place
36
126
132
142
219
(221)
(223)
More Than 7

O'All Place
57
120
152
160
210

O'All Place
109
129
135
146
180

O'All Place
119
124
150
166
192
(197)
(199)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 23
Team Score (times): 1:37:16.4

Ave Time:19:27.2

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
49 18:07.5 18:07.5 1:59.8
157 19:04.0 37:11.6 2:56.3
308 19:48.9  57:00.5 3:41.2
469 20:03.0 1:17:03.6 3:55.3
637 20:12.8 1:37:16.4 4:05.1

20:39.9 1:57:56.3 4:32.2
21:34.4  2:19:30.8 5:26.7
21:55.1 2:41:25.9 5:47.4

Finish Position - 24

Ave Time:20:04.7

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
36 17:49.9 17:49.9 1:42.2
162 19:25.1  37:15.1 3:17.4
294 19:28.8 56:43.9 3:21.1
436 19:39.2 1:16:23.1 3:31.5
655 24:00.6 1:40:23.8 7:52.9

25:24.6  2:05:48.5 9:16.9
25:43.9 2:31:32.4 9:36.2
26:13.1 2:57:45.6 10:05.5

Finish Position - 25

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
57 18:16.2  18:16.2 2:08.5
177 19:17.6  37:33.9 3:09.9
329 19:49.3 57:23.2 3:41.6
489 20:02.1 1:17:25.3 3:54.4
699 22:00.6 1:39:26.0 5:52.9

Finish Position - 26

Ave Time:19:53.2

Ave Time:19:40.7

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
109 19:04.3  19:04.3 2:56.6
238 19:25.9  38:30.3 3:18.2
373 19:30.5 58:00.8 3:22.8
519 19:44.4 1:17:45.3 3:36.7
699 20:38.4 1:38:23.8 4:30.8

Finish Position - 27

Ave Time:19:54.9

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
119 19:16.4 19:16.4 3:08.7
243 19:19.1  38:35.5 3:11.4
393 19:47.7  58:23.3 3:40.0
559 20:11.2 1:18:34.5 4:03.5
751 21:00.3 1:39:34.9 4:52.6

21:10.1 2:00:45.0 5:02.4
21:12.1 2:21:57.2 5:04.5
22:55.1 2:44:52.4 6:47.4
23:46.0 3:08:38.4 7:38.3



Team - Carrollton Ranchview Finish Position - 28

Team Score (places): 857 Team Score (times): 1:42:19.4 Ave Time:20:27.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1056 Djoser Amn 11 125 125 19:24.8  19:24.8 3:17.1
2 1067  Alan Zevallos 12 167 292 20:12.8  39:37.6 4:05.1
3 1062  Pablo Hernandez 12 177 469 20:34.3  1:00:12.0 4:26.6
4 1058 Hugh Cherry Bowleg 11 193 662 21:01.7 1:21:13.7 4:54.0
5 1057  Riley Blackman 11 195 857 21:05.7 1:42:19.4 4:58.0
Team - Allen Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places): 891 Team Score (times): 1:43:13.5 Ave Time:20:38.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 982  Paxton Ward 9 141 141 19:37.9  19:37.9 3:30.2
2 965 Lennon Dawson 12 179 320 20:38.1 40:16.0 4:30.4
3 977  Emilio Rangel 11 187 507 20:53.9 1:01:09.9 4:46.2
4 961  Sashidhar Bhetanabotla 10 190 697 20:58.2 1:22:08.1 4:50.5
5 970  Aiden Herpin 10 194 891 21:05.4 1:43:13.5 4:57.7
6 972  EricKim 10 (203) 21:35.7 2:04:49.3 5:28.0
7 966  Kent Eldridge 10 (220) 24:33.3  2:29:22.6 8:25.6
8 968 Josiah Elliot 8 More Than 7 27:19.3 2:56:41.9  11:11.6
Team - Rockwall Heath Finish Position - 30
Team Score (places): 909 Team Score (times): 1:45:06.8 Ave Time:21:01.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2073  Aiden Lutes 10 136 136 19:30.6  19:30.6 3:22.9
2 2066 Jesse Downs 9 157 293 20:01.1  39:31.7 3:53.4
3 2064 Tank Chester 10 196 489 21:09.7 1:00:41.5 5:02.0
4 2063  John Brooks 10 208 697 21:42.7 1:22:24.2 5:35.0
5 2079  Marc Salinas 12 212 909 22:42.6 1:45:06.8 6:34.9
Team - Abilene Finish Position - 31
Team Score (places): 917 Team Score (times): 1:44:43.8 Ave Time:20:56.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 959  Mason Stevens 10 138 138 19:34.1  19:34.1 3:26.4
2 953  Kevin Nguyen 12 169 307 20:14.9  39:49.0 4:07.2
3 955  Axel Romero Matos 11 198 505 21:11.4 1:01:00.5 5:03.7
4 945  Austin Gallegos 10 201 706 21:14.2  1:22:14.7 5:06.5
5 949  Jackson Hilbrich 12 211 917 22:29.1 1:44:43.8 6:21.4
Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 32
Team Score (places): 929 Team Score (times): 1:44:13.5 Ave Time:20:50.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1436  Tarak Oak 11 171 171 20:19.6  20:19.6 4:11.9
2 1431  Clark Kinneer 10 182 353 20:40.2  40:59.8 4:32.5
3 1429 Alijah Jones 12 183 536 20:43.3  1:01:43.2 4:35.6
4 1428 Emmanuel Jimenez-Garcia 10 186 722 20:50.0 1:22:33.2 4:42.3
5 1437  Aaditya Rudra 10 207 929 21:40.3 1:44:13.5 5:32.6
Team - Plano Coram Deo Academy Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places): 957 Team Score (times): 1:48:54.4 Ave Time:21:46.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1896 Joshua Chang 9 172 172 20:22.9  20:22.9 4:15.2
2 1898  Aidan Hsiao 11 184 356 20:45.2  41:08.2 4:37.6
3 1901 Emery Markwell 9 188 544 20:54.5 1:02:02.7 4:46.8
4 1899 Matthew Langham 10 189 733 20:54.6 1:22:57.4 4:46.9
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Team - Home School Athletic Association
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Team Score (places): 963

Bib No Name Year
1590 Cannon Packard 10
1593 Daniel Skousen 10
1587 Ferran Maianu 10
1583 Joaquin Hoke 9
1591 Quinn Rorem 12
1578 Jack Cleavenger 11

Team - Garland Rowlett
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name Year
1503 Alex Saldana 11
1504 Sharray Savage 11
1490 Carson Baltao 11
1497 Ayden Gray 9
1502 Donovan Ramsey 9
1498 Kasen Huddleston 11
1494  Yahir Castaneda 10
1495 Quentin Fields 12

Team - Frisco Emerson
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name Year
1373 RohanJannu 10
1372 Alejandro liiria 11
1376 Joaquin Moralez 12
1378 Caleb Thomas 10

Team - Dallas Wilson
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name Year
1272  John McKenna 10
1267 Christian Dowling 11
1273  Marc Segura 12
1271  Turner Johnson 12

Team - Denton
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name Year
1294 Henry Lesley 10
1292  William Henry 10
1293 Nicholas Hogan 12

Team - Crandall
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name Year
1193 Caden Floyd 12
1191 Walker Cox 12

Team - Dallas Coram Deo Academy
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name Year
1211  Jude Lewis 9

224

Team Score (times): 1:47:16.4

O'All Place
130
205
206
209
213

(217)

Team Score (times): 1:52:07.5

O'All Place
175
200
214
215
216
(218)
(222)
More Than 7

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

957 25:57.0
Finish Position - 34
Ave Time:21:27.2

1:48:54.4 9:49.3

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
130 19:27.9  19:27.9 3:20.2
335 21:40.0 41:07.9 5:32.3
541 21:40.2 1:02:48.1 5:32.5
750 21:43.2 1:24:31.3 5:35.5
963 22:45.0 1:47:16.4 6:37.3

23:53.9 2:11:10.4 7:46.2

Finish Position - 35
Ave Time:22:25.5

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
175 20:32.3 20:32.3 4:24.6
375 21:13.8 41:46.1 5:06.1
589 23:15.7 1:.05:01.9 7:08.0
804 23:26.4 1:28:28.3 7:18.7
1020 23:39.1 1:52:07.5 7:31.5

23:54.7 2:16:02.3 7:47.1
25:26.1 2:41:28.5 9:18.4
25:55.2  3:07:23.7 9:47.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
18:08.5 18:08.5 2:00.8
20:29.3 38:37.9 4:21.7
22:22.6 1:01:00.5 6:14.9
23:40.0 1:24:40.6 7:32.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
17:54.2 17:54.2 1:46.5
18:50.4 36:44.7 2:42.7
18:51.8 55:36.5 2:44.1
19:27.0 1:15:03.6 3:19.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
17:59.3 17:59.3 1:.51.7
20:05.6 38:05.0 3:57.9
20:17.0 58:22.0 4:09.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:13.2 16:13.2 0:05.5
17:10.1 33:23.3 1:.02.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
22:22.9 22:22.9 6:15.2



2 1212 Simeon Lewis

Team - Northwest Nelson

Team Score (places): Inc.
s BibNo Name
1872 Owen Clagett
1878 Gavin Godinez

|'U
N - o

Team - Killeen High School

Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name
1 1721  Elijah McClean

Results Question (contact.php?elD=15238) | Race Website
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(https://www.lovejoyxcfallfestival.com/meet-info.html)
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Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
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Cum Place Time

Cum Place Time

27:05.1  49:28.0 10:57.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Time Time Back
16:50.8  16:50.8 0:43.2
19:02.2  35:53.1 2:54.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Time Time Back
20:53.1  20:53.1 4:45.4
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